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FLETCHER BUILDING NPV
WKN: FBU

ISIN: NZFBUE0001S0

Overview

2024/07/30 16:49:52

Price
1.73 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

2.37% (0.04)

ISIN NZFBUEQ001S0
Symbol FBU
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,486 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

1.74 USD
1.74 USD
1.73 USD
1.69 USD
1.736667 USD
3,000
5,210.00

2
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NZFBUE0001S0&ID_NOTATION=3080633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36870827d718979de6ae749cf15ed845443e2dab172ceacdf8f381e5a35f8b87&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6c22c296bf6976f4f&time=1724021025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d624bc0e0ed6143c2ff23ecd881f69481d17dc45746c79698d458c939f7c7b9b&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=87cfe5ea4aa0e9562&time=1724021025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b83404e12dcea156882cb66aee496d6469341219358fc290d54e6613a1b82c9&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=359e3190d7c491c98&time=1724021025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79f670da8c01b8e944ec066656e4b182d03deebfd4d8ac0d8b07b7c468fd9e4c&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=92c00226f1e745c91&time=1724021025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36aefd043a11c1bd6669e0bc3d711ab155f1746c3bf58e245bb3c82acbe74590&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=82dd369dce93f6fa5&time=1724021025&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/30 16:49:52

Price
1.73 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

2.37% (0.04)

ISIN NZFBUEQ0001S0
Symbol FBU
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,486 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1.74 USD
High 1.74 USD
Low 1.73 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.69 USD
VWAP 1.736667 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,000
Trading volume 5,210.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.32 0.20 0.17
Volatility 2855 3544  58.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Hanover

Frankfurt

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

22:02

10:32

08:12

08:01

15:29

Price

1.91 EUR

1.86 EUR

1.88 EUR

1.88 EUR

1.88 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.71 USD (1,902)
-USD ()

2.03 USD (1,458)

2.33 USD (709)

2.60 USD (2024/02/05)
1.69 USD (2024/07/29)
3.03 USD (2023/08/16)
1.69 USD (2024/07/29)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3080633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202219155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162922987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417743738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227990901
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ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

16

2024/07/ 16:49 1.73 USD 0.01
30

2024/08/ 19:30 1.87 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:08 1.88 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:10 3.15 AUD 2.64
16

1,819
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344432333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8393436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2739122
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2739122
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
FLETCHER CHALLENGE LTD. PAPER

810 Great South Roud Pensrose - -
Auckland

Telefon: 64 9 525 9000
Fax: 64 9 525 9989
E-mail: moreinfo@fb.co.nz

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:moreinfo@fb.co.nz
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